80m horden 0,84m
Reeks:1

6674
7038
6609
6773

AOWON=

80m horden 0,84m
Reeks:2

6853
6943
6978
6527

~AWON =

Min Heren Uur=14:44

Cautaerts Justin

Bras Tuur

Van Poucke Dante
Zutterman Kasper

Min Heren Uur=14:44
Willaert Kevin

Coppens Gertjan
Stevens Niels

DEIN 13.39
OEH 13.50
RCG 16.62
DEIN 16.75

ZELE 16.08
AVLO 16.16
AVLO 16.63

Van Puyenbroeck Jarno ZELE 17.26

60m horden 0,762m/6H Min Dames Uur=14:50

Reeks:1
1 6478

2 6196 Verstraete Fleur
3 5772 Segers Nathalie
5924 Owusu Megan

Willems Eve

VAC 11.04
RCG 12.90
EA 1410
RCG NA

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=14:53

Segers Daniel
Velleman Tom

Misplon Jef

De Visscher Lorenzo
Heyvaert Kasper
Schokkaert Arnout

EA 10.72
EA 10.99
RCG 11.69
RCG 12.75
ZELE 13.28
VITA 13.38

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Heren Uur=14:53

Phill Pols

Dierckxsens Emiel
Coppens Pieter

Dhondt Alex

Seghers Jonas
Van Lierde Simon

NED 11.99
RCG 13.43
AVLO 13.69
VS 14.96
AVLO 15.79
VITA 17.40

60m horden 0,762m/6H Pup Dames Uur=14:55

Reeks:1
1 3621
2 5136
3 5284
4 3516
5 3434
6 3902
Reeks:2
1 9903
2 3520
3 3932
4 3644
5 4007
6 4648
Reeks:1
1 3250
2 2837
3 3016
4 2973
5 2905
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 5462
2 3606
3 3461

Van Der Borght Myrthe
Laureys Mirthe

De Plu Luna

Vanhalst Sara
Van Snick Anais

Pup Dames Uur=15:37

Lemmens Victoria

Bracke Jill

Le Clerq Chiara

VITA 13.52
ZELE 14.12
RCG 14.20
DEIN 14.73
ACG 15.79

UAC 1.17m
RCG 1.14m
LYRA 1.08m

99
99
00
99

99
00
00
99

00
00
99
99

01
01
02
01
01
02

01
02
02
02
01
02

01
02
01
01
02

01
01
02



4 3034 Van Pottelberghe Anouk RCG 1.08m
5 3357 Boniver Alice ACP 1.08m
6 2836 Valck Yara ZELE 1.05m
7 4255 Van Lierde Demi ACG 1.05m
8 3628 De Mey Auke ZELE 1.00m
9 3020 Kluskens Lisa LAT 1.00m
3462 Le Clerqg Indy LYRA GP
9910 Tierolf Sophie NA GP

hockeywerpen Ben Dames Uur=15:26

Reeks:1
1 1773 Denooze Rayna ACG 18.69m
2 336 Owusu Beryl RCG 16.86m
3 560 De Backer Hanne ACG 15.75m
4 47 Defosseux Laure ACP 15.22m
5 379 Seghers Evy OEH 15.21m
6 894 Huvenne Lotte ACP 14.05m
7 92 Van Rie Felien ACG 13.93m
8 9905 Astrid Dewever NA 12.88m
9 562 De Backer Marieke ACG 12.76m
10 561 De Backer Liza ACG 12.50m
11 1362 Van Droogenbroeck Tess ACP 11.68m
12 196 Capa Nilay RCG 10.21m
13 1404 Vinck Yana VITA 9.44m
14 449 Kerckhoven Birthe ACP 9.44m
15 378 Seghers Ellen OEH 9.31m
16 552  Uyttersprot Eva VITA 9.08m
17 2714 Denooze Imea ACG 8.90m
18 195 Calilly Lisa RCG 7.79m
19 182 Segers Sofie EA 7.64m
20 857 Fierens Gitta VITA 6.97m
21 837 Gijssels Keoni VITA 6.73m
22 1112 Van Lierde Jitte VITA 6.70m
23 9901 Spits Fé NA 6.64m
24 194  Bruynooghe Lore RCG 6.53m
25 1791 Dargent Maxime RCG 6.47m
26 1809 Hermans Moia LAT 6.25m
27 322 Van Haesevelde Finn RCG 6.10m
28 380 Seghers Lotte OEH 5.05m
29 9900 Ghijssels Silke NA 4.02m
30 297 De Roock Kato ACP 3.92m

kogelstoten 2,000kg Min Dames Uur=14:49

Reeks:1
1 5811 Van Petegem Kelly RCG 11.78m
2 6202 Montaigne Chloe OB 8.57m
3 6811 Vinck Kimberly VITA 7.97m
4 6380 Lasser Elise VITA 7.58m
5 5756 Deplorez Jelke ZA  6.49m
6 7425 Bourgeois Charlotte MOHA 5.72m
7 5647 Proost Zoe ACP 5.68m

01
02
02
01
01
02
02
00

03
03
04
04
03
03
04
00
03
04
05
03
03
03
05
04
05
04
04
05
05
04
00
04
05
05
04
05
00
04

99
00
99
00
00
00
99



verspringen

Reeks:1
1 7054
2 7038
3 6608
4 7577
5 7059
6 6741
7 7325
8 6529
9 7729
10 7607
11 8331
12 7311
13 6832
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 1218
2 9907
3 693
4 32
5 422
6 567
7 752
8 9908
9 9904
10 131
11 1240
12 359
13 326
14 1016
15 423
16 1013
17 115
18 877
19 699
20 38
21 561
22 1014
23 116
24 2250
25 427
26 1081
27 1037
28 1138
29 1096
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 5136

2 4814

Min Heren Uur=15:13

Mory Niel

Bras Tuur

Van Lierde Wannes
Sap Arthur

Blot Harald

Truijen Ferre

Van Hecke Stef
Verduyckt Jens
Salien Aaron
Cordier Robbe
Vandenbosch Gilles
Bracke Stan
Vereertbrugghen Mathias

Ben Heren Uur=16:03

Dhondt Robbe
Zaman Natan
Uyttersprot Lars
Vinck Symen
Spits Jasper

De Troyer Yorben
Verstraete Seppe
De Ville Lennert
Chuck Pols
Stevens Brecht
Roelen Thijs
D'haese Luca
Dhondt Robbe

VS 4.86m
OEH 4.81m
RCG 4.37m
DEIN 4.29m
RCG 4.22m
WIBO 4.17m
AVLO 4.04m
ZELE 3.98m
AVZK 3.92m
VITA 3.72m
OSGA 3.66m
RCG 3.60m
OPW 3.37m

OPW 3.55m
NA 3.53m
VITA 3.45m
ZELE 3.43m
OEH 3.42m
AVLO 3.34m
RCG 3.31m
NA 3.21m
NED 3.21m
RCG 3.15m
ACG 3.13m
ACP 3.04m
ACG 3.02m

Van Den Bossche Senne VITA 2.97m

De Baecke Yaro
Gijssels Aiko
Coene Thor
Soetens Robin
Olivier lebe
Vinck Mirko
Piavaux Liam
Ghijssels Brent
Dargent Arnaud
Mertens Dries
Decoene Tibo
Ceuleneer Erton
Cark Kynan
Kerckhoven Remco
Piavaux Anakin

Pup Heren Uur=16:15

Velleman Tom
Gerain Joachim

OPW 2.95m
VITA 2.93m
RCG 2.92m
LAT 2.89m
ACG 2.88m
ZELE 2.72m
ACP 2.60m
VITA 2.55m
RCG 2.39m
VITA 2.34m
ACME 2.33m
VITA 2.25m
VITA 2.12m
ACP 2.05m
ACP 1.60m

EA 41.37m
ACG 36.67m

99
99
00
99
99
00
00
99
99
99
00
99
99

03
00
03
03
04
03
03
00
00
03
03
04
04
05
03
03
04
05
04
04
03
04
04
04
04
03
05
05
05

01
01



kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

80 meter
Reeks:1

NOOhR~,OWN =

3434
9903
5284
3721
3772
3621
4719
3506
3807
9902
3525
4435
3577
3901

3925
4637
4487
3511

9911

3771

3926

3250
5462
3461
3119
3021
2837
2973
3034
9913
3731
3421
2984
3673
4463
3462
9910
3364
3115

5786
5811
6380
6811
6068
5921
5665

Heyvaert Kasper
Phill Pols

Misplon Jef
Roggeman Bent
Van Hautem Midas
Segers Daniel
Cordier Wout

De Cock Jelte

Van De Walle Liam
Zutterman Seppe
Severens Stijn*
Baele Jens
Wauters Jonas

De Win Arno
Devos Max

De Backer Aaron
Genbrugge Mathijs
Van Rie Kobe
Tieter Mauro

Van Haesevelde Rune
Penne Robin

ZELE 36.51m
NED 34.98m
RCG 34.05m
ZELE 32.97m
RCG 32.08m
EA 30.64m
VITA 29.15m
ACG 29.15m
ACME 28.52m
NA 27.54m
RCG 26.20m
ACME 25.86m
ACP 25.71m
VITA 25.64m
ACP 24.23m
HAMM 22.84m
RCG 21.90m
ACG 20.51m
NA 19.74m
RCG 15.26m
ACP 15.16m

Pup Dames Uur=19:15

Van Der Borght Myrthe
Lemmens Victoria

Le Clerg Chiara

Van Laethem Florence
Verheyden lebe
Laureys Mirthe
Vanhalst Sara

Van Pottelberghe Anouk
De clercq Katrijn
Boelens Fien

Blot Friedl

Deplorez Silke
Huvenne Marie

Tieter Ellis

Le Clerq Indy

Tierolf Sophie

Olivier Hinke

De Roock Nele

Min Dames Uur=15:38

Bauwens Laures
Van Petegem Kelly
Lasser Elise

Vinck Kimberly

De Kinder Kiana
Mergan Tina
Beeckman Anse

VITA 7.79m
UAC 7.42m
LYRA 6.17m
ACP 6.06m
LAT 5.95m
ZELE 5.58m
DEIN 5.29m
RCG 5.17m
NA 5.05m
ACP 4.79m
RCG 4.72m
ZA  4.58m
ACP 4.38m
VS 3.95m
LYRA 3.88m
NA 3.43m
ACG 3.22m
ACP 3.05m

RCG 10.70
RCG 11.09
VITA 11.49
VITA 11.53
LAT 11.55
OPW 11.59
OPW 12.04

01
01
02
01
01
01
01
02
01
00
02
01
02
02
01
02
02
02
00
02
02

01
01
02
01
01
02
01
01
00
01
01
02
01
02
02
00
01
02

99
99
00
99
99
99
00



8

80 meter
Reeks:2

NO O, OWON =

80 meter
Reeks:3

NO O R~,WN =

80 meter
Reeks:1

NOOhR~,WN =

80 meter
Reeks:2

OO WON—=

80 meter
Reeks:3

OO WON—=

60 meter
Reeks:1

5810

5604
5756
5797
5799
6202
6970
5772

6478
5869
7425
6196
7152
5647
6473

7520
6757
7351
7038
8312
6773
6853

7577
7729
6608
7059
6529
8331

6717
6943
7348
6622
6527
7887

Van Damme Hannah
Min Dames Uur=15:38

Daelman Nina
Deplorez Jelke
Veldeman Louise
De Clercq Lutgard
Montaigne Chloe
Cailly Amber
Segers Nathalie

Min Dames Uur=15:38

Willems Eve
Christiaens Alessia
Bourgeois Charlotte
Verstraete Fleur
Tierolf Charlotte
Proost Zoe

Boelens Lotje

Min Heren Uur=15:45

Franssens Lennert
Dhondt Ruben
Sacoor Jonathan
Bras Tuur
Wilodawer Alex
Zutterman Kasper
Willaert Kevin

Min Heren Uur=15:45

Sap Arthur

Salien Aaron

Van Lierde Wannes
Blot Harald
Verduyckt Jens
Vandenbosch Gilles

Min Heren Uur=15:45

Declercq Briek
Coppens Gertjan

Vera Robbie

De Smedt Yannis

Van Puyenbroeck Jarno
Baruffa Arne

Ben Dames Uur=16:03

RCG 12.10

LAT 11.75
ZA  12.40
LAT 12.58
VS 12.59
OB 12.59
RCG 13.14
EA 13.72

VAC 11.63
ZELE 11.96
MOHA 12.71
RCG 13.00
VS 13.14
ACP 13.22
ACP 13.60

VOLH 10.50
ACG 10.66
OEH 10.66
OEH 10.76
CABW 10.96
DEIN 11.07
ZELE 11.97

DEIN 11.35
AVZK 11.44
RCG 11.47
RCG 11.73
ZELE 12.07
OSGA 12.25

VS 1145
AVLO 12.04
RCG 12.12
LAT 12.19
ZELE 12.51
ACP 13.02

99

99
00
99
99
00
99
99

00
00
00
00
99
99
00

99
99
99
99
99
99
99

99
99
00
99
99
00

99
00
00
00
99
00



oNOOOGR~WN—

60 meter
Reeks:2

oNOOOGOPR~WN—

60 meter
Reeks:3

oONOO OGO P~WN =

60 meter
Reeks:4

oNOOOGR~WN—

60 meter
Reeks:5

oNOOOPRWN—

379
210
1773
209
86
372
336
1404

196
182
195

30
873
2714

1560
1373
562
552
92
1791
894
9905

201
837
550
1362
9906
1826
857
9900

561
560
546
1112
194
1809
554
378

Seghers Evy
Kluskens Elena
Denooze Rayna
Kluskens Jana
Vandenputte Aude
De Cock Joke
Owusu Beryl
Vinck Yana

Ben Dames Uur=16:03

Capa Nilay

Segers Sofie
Cailly Lisa
Daelman Demi
Verniers Stephanie
Heyvaert Ella
Denooze Imea
Willems Lotte

Ben Dames Uur=16:03

Van Snick Laure
Clopterop Lisa

De Backer Marieke
Uyttersprot Eva
Van Rie Felien
Dargent Maxime
Huvenne Lotte
Astrid Dewever

Ben Dames Uur=16:03
De Visscher Kyana

Gijssels Keoni
Hermie Emma

OEH
LAT
ACG
LAT
OPW
OEH
RCG
VITA

RCG
EA
RCG
LAT

9.81
9.87
9.88
10.00
10.13
10.42
10.63
10.90

10.73
10.75
10.89
11.04

ZELE 11.12
LEBB 11.16

ACG
LAT

ACG
RCG
ACG
VITA
ACG
RCG
ACP
NA

RCG
VITA
VITA

Van Droogenbroeck Tess ACP

Fleur Roelen
Adriaens Manon
Fierens Gitta
Ghijssels Silke

Ben Dames Uur=16:03

De Backer Liza
De Backer Hanne
Boniver Victoria
Van Lierde Jitte
Bruynooghe Lore
Hermans Moia
Adriaens Lore
Seghers Ellen

NA
VITA
VITA
NA

ACG
ACG
ACP
VITA
RCG
LAT

VITA
OEH

11.37
11.46

10.71
11.09
11.35
11.66
11.76
11.78
11.82
11.91

11.75
12.10
12.15
12.22
12.29
12.36
13.03
17.72

10.12
10.29
10.94
11.29
11.86
12.30
12.44
13.15

03
04
03
04
03
03
03
03

03
04
04
04
05
05
05
03

03
03
03
04
04
05
03
00

05
05
05
05
00
05
05
00

04
04
04
04
04
05
03
05



60 meter
Reeks:6

oNOOOGR~WN—

60 meter
Reeks:1

oNOOOGOPR~WN—

60 meter
Reeks:2

oONOO OGO PR~WN—

60 meter
Reeks:3

NOOhR~,OWN =

60 meter
Reeks:4

OO WON—=

212
47
221
551
297
876
9901
322

237
693
32
752
1218
877
1240
326

423
422
567
3324
115
37
33
2220

9904
9908
1013
1081
647

9909
116

131
9907
699
359
561
2250

Ben Dames Uur=16:03

Declercq Rune
Defosseux Laure

Van Hulle Marion
Hubert Alixe

De Roock Kato
Boussier Dien

Spits Fé

Van Haesevelde Finn

Ben Heren Uur=16:09

De Paermentier Gerben
Uyttersprot Lars

Vinck Symen

Verstraete Seppe
Dhondt Robbe

Soetens Robin

Roelen Thijs

Dhondt Robbe

Ben Heren Uur=16:09

De Baecke Yaro
Spits Jasper

De Troyer Yorben
Deplorez Tim
Coene Thor
Verniers Maxim
Vinck Mirko
Larmuseau Jonas

Ben Heren Uur=16:09

Chuck Pols

De Ville Lennert
Gijssels Aiko
Ceuleneer Erton
Willems Maarten
De Kinder Kynai
Dargent Arnaud

Ben Heren Uur=16:09

Stevens Brecht
Zaman Natan
Olivier lebe
D'haese Luca
Piavaux Liam
Mertens Dries

VS

ACP
RCG
VITA
ACP
ACP
NA

RCG

DEIN
VITA
ZELE
RCG
OPW
LAT
ACG
ACG

OPW
OEH

10.35
10.44
11.08
11.14
12.07
12.15
12.26
12.71

9.71
9.79
9.80
10.23
10.30
10.32
10.42
10.43

10.24
10.24

AVLO 10.51

ZA
RCG
ZELE
ZELE
ACG

NED
NA
VITA
VITA
LAT
NA
RCG

RCG
NA

ACG
ACP
ACP
VITA

10.86
10.89
11.15
11.34
11.57

10.39
10.63
10.95
11.96
12.07
12.14
12.65

10.15
10.54
10.83
11.08
11.78
12.37

03
04
04
04
04
04
00
04

03
03
03
03
03
05
03
04

03
04
03
05
04
05
04
05

00
00
03
03
05
00
04

03
00
04
04
03
04



60 meter
Reeks:5

OO wWON—

60 meter
Reeks:1

NO Ok~ OWN—

60 meter
Reeks:2

NO O, OWON =

60 meter
Reeks:3

OO wWN—

60 meter
Reeks:4

OO wWN—

60 meter
Reeks:1

1016
516
692
1037
427
1096

3606
3628
9912
2905
3357
3250
3461

3106
2973
2836
3016
3013
2802
3020

3119
4255
3015
3673
4463
2924

3116
9913
9910
2861
3727
2864

4435
3621

Ben Heren Uur=16:09

Van Den Bossche Senne VITA

Willems Joris
Hubert Julien
Cark Kynan
Decoene Tibo
Piavaux Anakin

Pup Dames Uur=16:21

Bracke Jill

De Mey Auke

Denolf Nina

Van Snick Anais
Boniver Alice

Van Der Borght Myrthe
Le Clerg Chiara

Pup Dames Uur=16:21

Van Hecke Manon
Vanhalst Sara
Valck Yara

De Plu Luna
Cailly Merel
Willems Hanne
Kluskens Lisa

Pup Dames Uur=16:21

Van Laethem Florence
Van Lierde Demi
Cnudde Kyana
Huvenne Marie

Tieter Ellis

De Smedt Jits

Pup Dames Uur=16:21

D'haese Kaat
De clercq Katrijn
Tierolf Sophie
Deville Ellen
Boes Kato
Proost Ellen

Pup Heren Uur=16:50

Baele Jens
Segers Daniel

RCG
VITA
VITA

ACME 12.88

ACP

RCG

10.87
11.31
11.41
12.81

14.16

9.26

ZELE 9.29

NA

ACG
ACP
VITA

9.51
9.63
9.82
9.84

LYRA 10.05

ZELE 9.38

DEIN

10.04

ZELE 10.11

RCG
RCG
LAT
LAT

ACP
ACG
RCG
ACP
VS
LAT

ACP
NA
NA
ACP
ACP
ACP

10.18
10.23
10.23
11.10

9.79

10.28
10.60
10.61
10.72
10.72

10.16
10.20
10.69
10.91
11.28
11.67

ACME 8.74

EA

8.86

05
04
05
05
04
05

01
01
00
02
02
01
02

01
01
02
01
02
02
02

01
01
02
01
02
02

01
00
00
02
02
02

01
01



ONO O~ W

60 meter
Reeks:2

oNOOOGR~WN—

60 meter
Reeks:3

oNOOOBR~WN—

60 meter
Reeks:4

oONOO OGO P~WN—

verspringen
Reeks:1

- OooO~NOOOPR~rWN—

3509
4434
3437
3516
3545
4010

3513
3807
4007
3525
3895
3801
3932
3402

4064
4637
3521
3901
3431
3522
9911
3771

3925
3603
4487
4488
5036
3772
5283
3914

6478
6068
5604
6196
5869
6202
5799
6380
6473
6037

Buffel Simon

Baele Jarne
Verniers Thibeau

De Visscher Lorenzo
Soetens Brent
Dossche Xander

Pup Heren Uur=16:50

Coene Lars

Van De Walle Liam
Seghers Jonas
Severens Stijn*
Lippens Lode
Vereertbrugghen Nick
Coppens Pieter
Verheyden Tom

Pup Heren Uur=16:50

De Wolf Maarten

De Backer Aaron
Druwe Kobe

De Win Arno
Verduyckt Jonas
Druwe Robbe

Tieter Mauro

Van Haesevelde Rune

Pup Heren Uur=16:50

Devos Max
Boulangier Jonas
Genbrugge Mathijs
Vera Bram

De Baets Maarten
Van Hautem Midas
Tierolf Pim

De Maeseneire Florian

Min Dames Uur=16:20

Willems Eve

De Kinder Kiana
Daelman Nina
Verstraete Fleur
Christiaens Alessia
Montaigne Chloe
De Clercq Lutgard
Lasser Elise
Boelens Lotje
Devos Jill

RCG 8.97
ACME 8.98
ZELE 9.04
RCG 9.22
LAT 9.32
ACME 9.41

RCG 9.38
ACME 9.70
AVLO 9.74
RCG 9.85
RCG 9.96
OPW 10.28
AVLO 10.30
LAT 10.32

ACG 10.03
HAMM 10.09
RCG 10.32
VITA 10.38
ZELE 10.66
RCG 10.84
NA  11.63
RCG 12.21

ACP 9.69

ZA  9.87

RCG 10.12
RCG 10.22
RCG 10.32
RCG 10.54
VS 10.77
ZA 11.32

VAC 4.45m
LAT 4.37m
LAT 4.23m
RCG 3.84m
ZELE 3.75m
OB 3.60m
VS 3.57m
VITA 3.41m
ACP 3.24m
ACP 3.16m

01
02
01
01
02
01

02
01
01
02
02
02
02
02

02
02
02
02
02
02
00
02

01
01
02
02
02
01
02
02

00
99
99
00
00
00
99
00
00
99



11 7152
12 5772
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 4435
2 4126
3 5284
4 3516
5 3513
6 4007
7 5136
8 3508
9 3437
10 3902
11 4434
12 3776
13 3520
14 3431
15 3895
16 3807
17 3644
18 4637
19 4488
20 3521
21 5283
22 4064
23 4010
24 4648
25 5036
26 3926
27 3901
28 3466
29 3914
30 3522
31 9911
32 3771
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 6674
2 6609
3 6741
4 6943
5 6699
6 6575
7 6608
8 7729
9 7325
10 6978
11 6529
11 6503

Tierolf Charlotte
Segers Nathalie

Pup Heren Uur=18:50

Baele Jens

Loeys Matthias
Misplon Jef

De Visscher Lorenzo
Coene Lars
Seghers Jonas
Velleman Tom
Larmuseau Pieterjan
Verniers Thibeau
Schokkaert Arnout
Baele Jarne
Roggeman Sieben
Dierckxsens Emiel
Verduyckt Jonas
Lippens Lode

Van De Walle Liam
Dhondt Alex

De Backer Aaron
Vera Bram

Druwe Kobe
Tierolf Pim

De Wolf Maarten
Dossche Xander
Van Lierde Simon
De Baets Maarten
Penne Robin

De Win Arno
Proost Enzo

De Maeseneire Florian

Druwe Robbe
Tieter Mauro
Van Haesevelde Rune

Min Heren Uur=17:28

Cautaerts Justin
Van Poucke Dante
Truijen Ferre
Coppens Gertjan
Wynant Maarten
Beeckman Lennart
Van Lierde Wannes
Salien Aaron

Van Hecke Stef
Stevens Niels
Verduyckt Jens
Verheyden Ruben

VS 3.08m
EA  2.65m

ACME 4.08m
RCG 4.02m
RCG 3.97m
RCG 3.94m
RCG 3.78m
AVLO 3.78m
EA 3.71m
ACG 3.59m
ZELE 3.58m
VITA 3.53m
ACME 3.50m
ZELE 3.39m
RCG 3.24m
ZELE 3.21m
RCG 3.17m
ACME 3.17m
VS 3.14m
HAMM 3.10m
RCG 3.08m
RCG 3.07m
VS 3.07m
ACG 3.03m
ACME 3.03m
VITA 2.97m
RCG 2.86m
ACP 2.85m
VITA 2.77m
ACP 2.71m
ZA  2.69m
RCG 2.50m
NA 2.50m
RCG 2.41m

DEIN 1.45m
RCG 1.39m
WIBO 1.39m
AVLO 1.36m
EA  1.36m
OPW 1.36m
RCG 1.33m
AVZK 1.25m
AVLO 1.20m
AVLO 1.20m
ZELE 1.15m
LAT 1.15m

99
99

01
01
02
01
02
01
01
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
00
02

99
00
00
00
99
99
00
99
00
00
99
00



13 6649

speerwerpen 400g
Reeks:1

1 7054
2 8312
3 7577
4 6941
5 7348
6 7887
7 6757
8 7038
9 7039
10 6773
11 6924
12 6978
13 7461
14 6526
15 6853
16 6649
17 6753
18 6527
19 8331
20 4719

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1
423
693
9904

1
2
3
4 1081
5 752
6 131
7 567
8 1218
9 422
10 32
11 1013
12 516
13 33
14 359
15 115
16 1014
17 116
18 2250
19 1138
20 1016
21 427
1037
150 meter

Reeks:1

Driessens Maarten

ACP 1.10m

Min Heren Uur=16:56

Mory Niel
Wilodawer Alex
Sap Arthur
Mostinckx Niels
Vera Robbie
Baruffa Arne
Dhondt Ruben
Bras Tuur
Wouters Nick
Zutterman Kasper
Gorteman Wouter
Stevens Niels

De Groote Jurgen

De Wispelaere Thijs

Willaert Kevin
Driessens Maarten

Van Den Bossche Remco VS

VS 51.60m

CABW 33.63m

DEIN 33.05m
ACP 27.74m
RCG 27.22m
ACP 25.14m
ACG 24.63m
OEH 24.57m
OEH 24.15m
DEIN 23.74m
VITA 23.60m
AVLO 22.89m
VITA 22.50m
ZELE 19.65m
ZELE 18.58m
ACP 18.56m
17.81m

Van Puyenbroeck Jarno ZELE 17.10m

Vandenbosch Gilles

Cordier Wout

OSGA 13.87m
VITA 11.14m

Ben Heren Uur=17:04

De Baecke Yaro
Uyttersprot Lars
Chuck Pols
Ceuleneer Erton
Verstraete Seppe
Stevens Brecht
De Troyer Yorben
Dhondt Robbe
Spits Jasper
Vinck Symen
Gijssels Aiko
Willems Joris
Vinck Mirko
D'haese Luca
Coene Thor
Ghijssels Brent
Dargent Arnaud
Mertens Dries

Kerckhoven Remco

OPW 8.38m
VITA 8.32m
NED 8.23m
VITA 8.14m
RCG 7.80m
RCG 7.34m
AVLO 7.05m
OPW 6.97m
OEH 6.77m
ZELE 6.44m
VITA 6.30m
RCG 6.29m
ZELE 5.69m
ACP 5.58m
RCG 4.86m
VITA 4.79m
RCG 4.41m
VITA 3.35m
ACP 3.18m

Van Den Bossche Senne VITA 3.03m

Decoene Tibo
Cark Kynan

Min Dames Uur=16:56

ACME 2.86m
VITA NG

Pup

00

03
03
00
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
04
05

99
99
99
00
00
00
99
99
99
99
99
00
99
99
99
00
99
99
00
01



~AWON =

150 meter
Reeks:2

OO ON =

150 meter
Reeks:1

OO WON—

150 meter
Reeks:2

OO WON—

150 meter
Reeks:3

OO BrWON—

verspringen
Reeks:1

- OooO~NOOOPR~rWN—

5786
5921
6811
5665

6478
5756
6037
6970
5647

7054
7351
7520
6757
6575
7348

6674
6941
6717
6608
6741
7311

7729
7607
6943
7325
6526
6978

3021
3357
3119
3628
2837
3461
3034
3016
3606
3106

Bauwens Laures
Mergan Tina
Vinck Kimberly
Beeckman Anse

Min Dames Uur=16:56

Willems Eve
Deplorez Jelke
Devos Jill
Cailly Amber
Proost Zoe

Min Heren Uur=17:05

Mory Niel

Sacoor Jonathan
Franssens Lennert
Dhondt Ruben
Beeckman Lennart
Vera Robbie

Min Heren Uur=17:05

Cautaerts Justin
Mostinckx Niels
Declercq Briek

Van Lierde Wannes
Truijen Ferre
Bracke Stan

Min Heren Uur=17:05

Salien Aaron
Cordier Robbe
Coppens Gertjan
Van Hecke Stef

De Wispelaere Thijs
Stevens Niels

Pup Dames Uur=18:00

Verheyden lebe
Boniver Alice

Van Laethem Florence
De Mey Auke

Laureys Mirthe

Le Clerg Chiara

Van Pottelberghe Anouk
De Plu Luna

Bracke Jill

Van Hecke Manon

RCG 20.25
OPW 21.31
VITA 21.92
OPW 22.41

VAC 22.32
ZA  23.66
ACP 24.36
RCG 24.55
ACP 25.59

VS 19.59
OEH 19.72
VOLH 19.73
ACG 20.81
OPW 21.85
RCG 21.99

DEIN 21.04
ACP 21.51
VS 21.65
RCG 22.10
WIBO 22.80
RCG 24.33

AVZK 21.98
VITA 22.45
AVLO 22.67
AVLO 23.17
ZELE 23.63
AVLO 23.96

LAT 3.53m
ACP 3.53m
ACP 3.40m
ZELE 3.28m
ZELE 3.25m
LYRA 3.19m
RCG 3.19m
RCG 3.15m
RCG 3.12m
ZELE 3.12m

99
99
99
00

00
00
99
99
99

99
99
99
99
99
00

99
00
99
00
00
99

99
99
00
00
99
00

01
02
01
01
02
02
01
01
01
01



11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

verspringen
Reeks:1

4463
3731
9912
3250
3116
2973
2905
5462
9913
3015
3673
9910
3462
3219
3115
3727
2861
2864

379
1773
209
210
560
1404

562
336
1560
1373
196
561
2714
372
195
47
1845
182
873
30
894
1112
9905
201
1791
1809
1362
194
546
554

Tieter Ellis
Boelens Fien
Denolf Nina

Van Der Borght Myrthe
D'haese Kaat
Vanhalst Sara
Van Snick Anais
Lemmens Victoria
De clercq Katrijn
Cnudde Kyana
Huvenne Marie
Tierolf Sophie

Le Clerq Indy

De Tant Margot
De Roock Nele
Boes Kato

Deville Ellen
Proost Ellen

Ben Dames Uur=19:16

Seghers Evy
Denooze Rayna
Kluskens Jana
Kluskens Elena
De Backer Hanne
Vinck Yana
Daelman Demi

De Backer Marieke
Owusu Beryl

Van Snick Laure
Clopterop Lisa
Capa Nilay

De Backer Liza
Denooze Imea

De Cock Joke
Cailly Lisa
Defosseux Laure
De Smedt Britt
Segers Sofie
Heyvaert Ella
Verniers Stephanie
Huvenne Lotte
Van Lierde Jitte
Astrid Dewever

De Visscher Kyana
Dargent Maxime
Hermans Moia

VS
ACP
NA
VITA
ACP
DEIN
ACG
UAC
NA
RCG
ACP
NA

3.08m
3.02m
3.00m
2.97m
2.95m
2.88m
2.86m
2.85m
2.78m
2.77m
2.73m
2.68m

LYRA 2.60m

VITA
ACP
ACP
ACP
ACP

OEH
ACG
LAT
LAT
ACG
VITA
LAT
ACG
RCG
ACG
RCG
RCG
ACG
ACG
OEH
RCG
ACP
VS
EA

2.51m
2.31m
2.27m
2.26m
2.06m

3.45m
3.40m
3.26m
3.20m
3.13m
3.03m
3.00m
2.95m
2.95m
2.93m
2.93m
2.91m
2.90m
2.85m
2.85m
2.80m
2.75m
2.70m
2.70m

LEBB 2.65m
ZELE 2.63m

ACP
VITA
NA
RCG
RCG
LAT

Van Droogenbroeck Tess ACP

Bruynooghe Lore
Boniver Victoria
Adriaens Lore

RCG
ACP
VITA

2.60m
2.58m
2.56m
2.51m
2.45m
2.45m
2.45m
2.42m
2.40m
2.40m

02
01
00
01
01
01
02
01
00
02
01
00
02
01
02
02
02
02

03
03
04
04
04
03
04
03
03
03
03
03
04
05
03
04
04
05
04
05
05
03
04
00
05
05
05
05
04
04
03



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

551
449
9901
380
837
322
550
378
1826
9906
857
297
9900

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

5136
4007
3516
3513
9902
3437
3932
3902
3434
3520
3577
3807
3776
3721
3509
3525
3466
4435

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

NO O, OWON =

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

OO ON=

5811
6202
5924
6811
6380
6196
5756

6674
8312
7577
6773
6924

Hubert Alixe

Kerckhoven Birthe

Spits Fé
Seghers Lotte
Gijssels Keoni

Van Haesevelde Finn

Hermie Emma
Seghers Ellen

Adriaens Manon

Fleur Roelen
Fierens Gitta

De Roock Kato
Ghijssels Silke

Pup Heren Uur=18:14

Velleman Tom

Seghers Jonas
De Visscher Lorenzo

Coene Lars

Zutterman Seppe
Verniers Thibeau
Coppens Pieter
Schokkaert Arnout
Heyvaert Kasper
Dierckxsens Emiel
Wauters Jonas
Van De Walle Liam
Roggeman Sieben
Roggeman Bent

Buffel Simon

Severens Stijn*

Proost Enzo
Baele Jens

VITA 2.35m
ACP 2.32m
NA 2.30m
OEH 2.27m
VITA 2.27m
RCG 2.20m
VITA 2.20m
OEH 2.06m
VITA 1.96m
NA 1.95m
VITA 1.70m
ACP 1.60m
NA 1.23m

EA 1.30m
AVLO 1.23m
RCG 1.23m
RCG 1.20m
NA 1.20m
ZELE 1.17m
AVLO 1.14m
VITA 1.14m
ZELE 1.14m
RCG 1.11m
ACP 1.08m
ACME 1.00m
ZELE 1.00m
ZELE 1.00m
RCG 0.95m
RCG 0.95m
ACP 0.90m
ACME GP

Min Dames Uur=17:14

Van Petegem Kelly
Montaigne Chloe

Owusu Megan

Vinck Kimberly

Lasser Elise

Verstraete Fleur
Deplorez Jelke

RCG 28.64m
OB 18.97m
RCG 18.59m
VITA 17.79m
VITA 16.24m
RCG 15.47m
ZA 8.97m

Min Heren Uur=18:08

Cautaerts Justin
WIlodawer Alex

Sap Arthur

Zutterman Kasper
Gorteman Wouter

DEIN 9.30m
CABW 9.13m
DEIN 9.08m
DEIN 8.91m
VITA 8.50m

04
03
00
05
05
04
05
05
05
00
05
04
00

01
01
01
02
00
01
02
02
01
02
02
01
02
01
01
02
02
01

99
00
99
99
00
00
00

99
99
99
99
99



600 meter
Reeks:1

600 meter
Reeks:2

600 meter
Reeks:1

BRON =

6741
7325
7348
6609
7461
6753
7887

86
210
209
1560
1404
212
196

30

336
554
449
873
372
379

177
221
195
551
92
1845
182
552
9906
1826
550
322
1791
546
9901
378

237
32
1240
752

Truijen Ferre

Van Hecke Stef
Vera Robbie

Van Poucke Dante
De Groote Jurgen

Van Den Bossche Remco VS

Baruffa Arne
Ben Dames Uur=18:31

Vandenputte Aude
Kluskens Elena
Kluskens Jana
Van Snick Laure
Vinck Yana
Declercq Rune
Capa Nilay
Willems Lotte
Daelman Demi
Verniers Stephanie
Owusu Beryl
Adriaens Lore
Kerckhoven Birthe
Heyvaert Ella

De Cock Joke
Seghers Evy

Ben Dames Uur=18:31

Libberecht Lisa
Van Hulle Marion
Cailly Lisa
Hubert Alixe

Van Rie Felien
De Smedt Britt
Segers Sofie
Uyttersprot Eva
Fleur Roelen
Adriaens Manon
Hermie Emma
Van Haesevelde Finn
Dargent Maxime
Boniver Victoria
Spits Fé
Seghers Ellen

Ben Heren Uur=18:40

De Paermentier Gerben
Vinck Symen

Roelen Thijs

Verstraete Seppe

WIBO 8.47m
AVLO 7.29m
RCG 6.73m
RCG 6.71m
VITA 6.67m
6.52m
ACP 5.65m

OPW 2'08.31
LAT 2'09.95
LAT 2'10.27
ACG 2'10.82
VITA 2'17.49
VS 217.70
RCG 220.89
LAT 2723.34
LAT 2725.51
ZELE 2'27.71
RCG 2'30.93
VITA 2'34.94
ACP 2'36.59
LEBB 2'38.63
OEH NA

OEH NA

ZA 21712
RCG 2'24.24
RCG 2'25.85
VITA 2'31.32
ACG 2'34.39
VS 2'38.54
EA  2'38.99
VITA 2'39.03
NA  2'43.19
VITA 2'47.85
VITA 2'50.24
RCG 2'54.78
RCG 2'56.45
ACP 3'23.19
NA NA

OEH NA

DEIN 1'56.11
ZELE 2'03.38
ACG 2'04.55
RCG 2'07.56

00
00
00
00
99
99
00

03
04
04
03
03
03
03
03
04
05
03
03
03
05
03
03

04
04
04
04
04
05
04
04
00
05
05
04
05
04
00
05

03
03
03
03



600 meter
Reeks:2

1000 meter
Reeks:1

©CoNOOOaR~WN =

1000 meter
Reeks:1

1218
9904
567
422
358
423
326
693
9908
33
9907
516
561

877
699
37
359
2220
3324
9318
1016
692
1096
116
2250
1138
1037
427

6068
5604
5926
7800
5797
5761
5799
6344
6196
6037
5810
7152
7425
5869

Dhondt Robbe
Chuck Pols

De Troyer Yorben

Spits Jasper
Bosmans Arne
De Baecke Yaro
Dhondt Robbe
Uyttersprot Lars
De Ville Lennert
Vinck Mirko
Zaman Natan
Willems Joris
Piavaux Liam

Ben Heren Uur=18:40

Soetens Robin
Olivier lebe
Verniers Maxim
D'haese Luca

Larmuseau Jonas

Deplorez Tim

Schoutteten Elowin
Van Den Bossche Senne

Hubert Julien
Piavaux Anakin
Dargent Arnaud
Mertens Dries

Kerckhoven Remco

Cark Kynan
Decoene Tibo
Baert Seppe

Min Dames Uur=17:39

De Kinder Kiana

Daelman Nina
Spinoy Johanna

Fromont Margaux
Veldeman Louise
Schoutteten Marie-Laura
De Clercq Lutgard
Matthijs Annelies

Verstraete Fleur
Devos Jill

Van Damme Hannah

Tierolf Charlotte

Bourgeois Charlotte
Christiaens Alessia

Min Heren Uur=17:39

OPW 2'07.92
NED 2'08.78
AVLO 2'12.81
OEH 2'14.02
ACP 2'14.31
OPW 2'15.08
ACG 2'16.96
VITA 2'19.38
NA  2720.91
ZELE 2'22.61
NA  2723.07
RCG 2'43.08
ACP NA

LAT 2'14.52
ACG 2'14.84
ZELE 2'15.39
ACP 2'24.89
ACG 229.10
ZA  2'30.89
ZA  2'36.12
VITA 2'43.03
VITA 2'45.29
ACP 2'47.47
RCG 2'47.62
VITA 2'48.10
ACP 2'55.09
VITA 3'01.82
ACME 3'11.63
LAT NG

LAT 3'12.19
LAT 3'18.74
OPW 3'22.90
MOHA 3'28.67
LAT 328.89
ZA  3'29.90
VS  3'33.37
VS 3'33.58
RCG 3'45.57
ACP 3'50.73
RCG 3'54.52
VS  3'54.93
MOHA 3'56.41
ZELE NA

03
00
03
04
03
03
04
03
00
04
00
04
03

05
04
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
04
04
05
05
04
03

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
00
99
99
99
00
00



©CooNOOOPR~WN =

10
11
12

1000 meter
Reeks:1

©CooNOOOR~WN =

1000 meter
Reeks:1

©CooNOOOPR~WN =

6997
7074
6609
6622
8331
6526
6649
6853
6529
6527
7607
7311

4463
3357
3106
2836
2802
3021
3119
3461
3731
2837
2924
2984
3013
3364
3462
4512
3116
9913

4126
3776
3437
3577
3508
3525
3801
3721
3511
3545
4010
3434
3644
4435
3772

Geens Jonas
Peeters Dries

Van Poucke Dante
De Smedt Yannis
Vandenbosch Gilles
De Wispelaere Thijs
Driessens Maarten
Willaert Kevin
Verduyckt Jens

Van Puyenbroeck Jarno
Cordier Robbe
Bracke Stan

Pup Dames Uur=18:00

Tieter Ellis

Boniver Alice

Van Hecke Manon
Valck Yara

Willems Hanne
Verheyden lebe

Van Laethem Florence
Le Clerg Chiara
Boelens Fien

Laureys Mirthe

De Smedt Jits
Deplorez Silke

Cailly Merel

Olivier Hinke

Le Clerq Indy

De Pessemier Phoebe
D'haese Kaat

De clercq Katrijn

Pup Heren Uur=18:39

Loeys Matthias
Roggeman Sieben
Verniers Thibeau
Wauters Jonas
Larmuseau Pieterjan
Severens Stijn*
Vereertbrugghen Nick
Roggeman Bent
Van Rie Kobe
Soetens Brent
Dossche Xander
Heyvaert Kasper
Dhondt Alex

Baele Jens

Van Hautem Midas

ACHL 2'54.35
ACBR 2'56.67
RCG 3'14.47
LAT 3'19.27
OSGA 322.11
ZELE 3'23.87
ACP 3'28.88
ZELE 3'29.15
ZELE 3'33.17
ZELE 3'34.67
VITA 3'36.47
RCG 3'42.56

VS 3'34.41
ACP 3'36.14
ZELE 3'41.44
ZELE 3'43.40
LAT 3'44.31
LAT 3'44.32
ACP 3'46.20
LYRA 3'51.78
ACP 3'52.48
ZELE 3'53.25
LAT 3'57.75
ZA  3'59.43
RCG 4'11.75
ACG 4'15.03
LYRA 4'18.51
ACG 4'20.82
ACP 4'24.78
NA 5'13.55

RCG 3'19.27
ZELE 3'19.52
ZELE 3'30.43
ACP 3'30.44
ACG 3'32.92
RCG 3'33.08
OPW 3'33.60
ZELE 3'37.48
ACG 3'39.98
LAT 3'42.18
ACME 3'45.05
ZELE 3'53.44
VS 354.07
ACME 4'15.37
RCG 4'56.33

99
99
00
00
00
99
00
99
99
99
99
99

02
02
01
02
02
01
01
02
01
02
02
02
02
01
02
02
01
00

01
02
01
02
02
02
02
01
02
02
01
01
02
01
01



1000 meter

©CooNOOOPR~WN =

- 2 O0oo~NOOCOPRWN—

-+ O

3614
3605
4434
9902
3926
4488
3901
4487
3431
3914
3807
5036
3521
4719
3522
5283

hockeywerpen

3250
5462
3606
3461
2973
4512
2984
3034
9910
3016
3462
3364
3115
3727
3219
2864
2836

kogelstoten 2,000kg

9903
5284
5136
3621
3772
3520
4126
3509
3506
4814
4435

Pup Heren Uur=18:39

Libberecht Arthur
Van Dycke Kasper
Baele Jarne
Zutterman Seppe
Penne Robin

Vera Bram

De Win Arno
Genbrugge Mathijs
Verduyckt Jonas
De Maeseneire Florian
Van De Walle Liam
De Baets Maarten
Druwe Kobe
Cordier Wout
Druwe Robbe
Tierolf Pim

ZA  3'31.89
ZA  3'39.05
ACME 3'41.68
NA  3'46.52
ACP 3'51.43
RCG 3'51.95
VITA 3'565.06
RCG 3'59.10
ZELE 4'00.03
ZA  4'03.76
ACME 4'04.73
RCG 4'06.20
RCG 4'10.23
VITA 4'10.43
RCG 4'17.46
VS 4'19.64

Pup Dames Uur=18:06

Van Der Borght Myrthe
Lemmens Victoria
Bracke Jill

Le Clerg Chiara
Vanhalst Sara

De Pessemier Phoebe
Deplorez Silke

Van Pottelberghe Anouk
Tierolf Sophie

De Plu Luna

Le Clerq Indy

Olivier Hinke

De Roock Nele

Boes Kato

De Tant Margot

Proost Ellen

Valck Yara

VITA 29.86m
UAC 29.38m
RCG 23.67m
LYRA 22.01m
DEIN 21.30m
ACG 21.05m
ZA  20.94m
RCG 19.66m
NA  19.23m
RCG 16.25m
LYRA 13.84m
ACG 13.80m
ACP 12.90m
ACP 11.40m
VITA 9.54m

ACP 9.20m

ZELE NG

Pup Heren Uur=18:38

Phill Pols

Misplon Jef
Velleman Tom
Segers Daniel
Van Hautem Midas
Dierckxsens Emiel
Loeys Matthias
Buffel Simon

De Cock Jelte
Gerain Joachim
Baele Jens

NED 9.22m
RCG 8.84m
EA 8.58m
EA 8.30m
RCG 7.30m
RCG 7.07m
RCG 6.88m
RCG 6.61m
ACG 6.53m
ACG 6.36m
ACME 6.19m

01
02
01
01
01
02
01
01
02
01
01

02
02
02
00
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
02
02
01
02
02

01
01
01
02
01
02
02
01
00
01
02
01
02
02
01
02
02



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
1773
562
560
1560
2
221
336
195
196
3
554
551
552
1826

194
1791
201
322
5

92
9906
2714
561

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1
1
115
131
516
752
2
9908
692
9907
693

3431 Verduyckt Jonas ZELE 5.99m
3807 Van De Walle Liam ACME 5.49m
3901 De Win Arno VITA 5.16m

3914 De Maeseneire Florian ZA 4.98m

4648 Van Lierde Simon VITA 4.95m
4007 Seghers Jonas AVLO 4.78m
3466 Proost Enzo ACP 4.47m
4434 Baele Jarne ACME 4.24m
9911 Tieter Mauro NA 3.73m
3895 Lippens Lode RCG NG
3513 Coene Lars RCG NG

Ben Dames Uur=18:50

ACG 42.47
Denooze Rayna
De Backer Marieke
De Backer Hanne
Van Snick Laure

RCG 1 43.83
Van Hulle Marion
Owusu Beryl
Cailly Lisa
Capa Nilay

VITA 49.02
Adriaens Lore
Hubert Alixe
Uyttersprot Eva
Adriaens Manon

RCG 2 DIS
Bruynooghe Lore
Dargent Maxime
De Visscher Kyana
Van Haesevelde Finn

ACG 55.32
Van Rie Felien
Fleur Roelen NA

Denooze Imea
De Backer Liza

Ben Heren Uur=18:50

RCG 42.75
Coene Thor
Stevens Brecht
Willems Joris
Verstraete Seppe

VITA 43.13
De Ville Lennert NA
Hubert Julien
Zaman Natan NA

Uyttersprot Lars

02
01
02
02
02
01
02
02
00
02
02



3 ACG 43.22
2220 Larmuseau Jonas

699 Olivier lebe

326 Dhondt Robbe

1240 Roelen Thijs

4 x 60 meter Pup Dames Uur=18:50
Reeks:1
1 ZELE 38.24

3106 Van Hecke Manon
2836 Valck Yara
2837 Laureys Mirthe
3628 De Mey Auke
RCG DIS
3013 Cailly Merel
3016 De Plu Luna
3034 Van Pottelberghe Anouk
3606 Bracke Jill

3 VS 40.21

9913 De clercq Katrijn NA
4463 Tieter Ellis VS
9910 Tierolf Sophie NA
9912 Denolf Nina NA

4 ACG 40.76

4512 De Pessemier Phoebe
4255 Van Lierde Demi

3364 Olivier Hinke

2905 Van Snick Anais

5 ACP 42.94
3673 Huvenne Marie

2864 Proost Ellen

3115 De Roock Nele

3357 Boniver Alice

4 x 60 meter Pup Heren Uur=18:57
Reeks:1
1 RCG 1 35.24

3509 Buffel Simon

3516 De Visscher Lorenzo
5284 Misplon Jef

3513 Coene Lars

2 ACME 35.61
4435 Baele Jens

4434 Baele Jarne

4010 Dossche Xander

3807 Van De Walle Liam

3 RCG 2 38.41
4126 Loeys Matthias

3525 Severens Stijn*

3520 Dierckxsens Emiel
4487 Genbrugge Mathijs

4 ACP 40.70



3925
3926
3466
3577

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:2
1
3776
3431
3721
3437
2
3511
4064
3506
3508
3
3771
3772
5036
4488

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:1
1
5924
6196
5811
5786
2
6068
3021
5797
5604
3
3250
6811
6970
5810

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:1
1
7577
6674
6773
7054
2
6529
6853
6526

Devos Max
Penne Robin
Proost Enzo
Wauters Jonas

Pup Heren Uur=18:57

ZELE 38.71
Roggeman Sieben
Verduyckt Jonas
Roggeman Bent
Verniers Thibeau

ACG 41.20
Van Rie Kobe
De Wolf Maarten
De Cock Jelte
Larmuseau Pieterjan

RCG 3 42.98
Van Haesevelde Rune
Van Hautem Midas
De Baets Maarten
Vera Bram

Min Dames Uur=19:00

RCG 46.00
Owusu Megan
Verstraete Fleur
Van Petegem Kelly
Bauwens Laures

LAT 47.21
De Kinder Kiana
Verheyden lebe
Veldeman Louise
Daelman Nina

RCG + VITA 48.37
Van Der Borght Myrthe
Vinck Kimberly
Cailly Amber
Van Damme Hannah

Min Heren Uur=19:02

VS 43.14
Sap Arthur
Cautaerts Justin
Zutterman Kasper
Mory Niel

ZELE 47.96
Verduyckt Jens
Willaert Kevin
De Wispelaere Thijs

ACP
ACP
ACP
ACP

VITA
VITA

DEIN
DEIN
DEIN



6527

7348
6609
7311
6608

6622
6503
3402
3545

Van Puyenbroeck Jarno
RCG 48.26

Vera Robbie

Van Poucke Dante

Bracke Stan

Van Lierde Wannes
LAT 48.76

De Smedt Yannis

Verheyden Ruben

Verheyden Tom

Soetens Brent



